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MEETINGS SCHEDULE
 
Monday, October 6, 2008 Cancelled  Plan Commission 
 
Tuesday, October 7, 2008 6:00 p.m.  Village Council 

Executive Session 
 

7:00 p.m.  Village Council Meeting 
    Council Chambers 
 
Wednesday, October 8, 2008 7:00 p.m.  Transportation & Parking Commission 
    Public Works Facility 
    5101 Walnut 
 
Thursday, October 9, 2008 7:00 p.m.  Environmental Concerns Commission 
    Public Works Facility 
    5101 Walnut 
 
 7:30 p.m.  Technology Commission 
    Ante Room 
 
Saturday, October 11, 2008 8:00 a.m.  Budget Workshop 
    Fire Station 2 
    5420 Main Street 
On Calendar      
 
Tuesday, October 14, 2008 7:00 p.m.  Village Council Workshop 
    Council Chambers 
 
Thursday, October 16, 2008 6:00 p.m.  Community Events Commission 
    Committee Room 
 
Saturday, October 18, 2008 9:00 a.m.  Coffee With The Council 
    Downtown Downers Grove Market 
    Main Street Train Station 
 
Monday, October 20, 2008 9:00 a.m.  Police Pension Board 
    Ante Room 
 

4:00 p.m.  Finance Committee 
 
Tuesday, October 21, 2008  7:00 p.m.  Village Council Meeting 
        Council Chambers 

 
Wednesday, October 22, 2008  7:30 p.m.  Zoning Board of Appeals 
        Council Chambers 
 
Thursday, October 23, 2008  7:00 p.m.  Technology Commission 
        Ante Room 
 
Tuesday, October 28, 2008  7:00 p.m.  Village Council Workshop 
        Council Chambers 
 
Saturday, November 1, 2008  8:30 a.m.  Coffee With The Council 
        Fire Station 2 
        5420 Main Street 




